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CASUAL DINING DA
ALL DAY DINING 46
FINE DINING B6
BREAKFAST 10?2
ROOM SERVICE. 114
EVENTS 499

POOL BAR 132
DECOR 140
SWAROVSKI 166
VERSACE 170
CUSTOM 178
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MOOD

50-51
54-55,88-89, 110-111, 124-125, 128-129, 130-131
28-29, 86-87, 98-99

108-109, 152-153, 154-155
58-59

112, 160-161

49,95, 158

69, 82-83, 95, 125

150-151

80-81

65, 118-119, 120-121, 159
26-27

64-65, 68, 71

40-41, 100-101, 126-127
32-37, 44, 70, 88, 94, 97, 106-107
30-31

62, 117

105

116

38-39, 48, 96, 134-135, 138-139
113, 162-163

84-85

104, 136-137, 164-165

74-75, 148

168-169

76-77, 93-94, 142-147
44-45,90-91

44-45, 56-57

52-53, 60-61

92,172-177

DETAILS

AIDA

BLEND

BLOOM
BRILLANCE
CUCINA

EPOQUE
EPOQUE - ACCENTI
ACCENTI SPECIALS
FRANCIS
IN.GREDIENTI
JADE

JADE LIFT

JADE SPHERA
JOYN

JUNTO

KUMI

LOFT

MARIA THERESIA
MEDAILLON
MESH

MONBIJOU

NIDO

PROFI
ROSENTHAL HERITAGE
SIGNUM

SUNNY DAY

TAC

THOMAS CLAY
THOMAS NATURE
TREND

TRIC

VERSACE

DIVINO
TAC 02

REFERENCE LIST

190
194
198
202
206
210
215
218
220
226
230
240
242
246
254
262
264
270
274
278
284
290
294
225
298
301
302
312
316
320
328

334
335

338
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ROSENTHAL

The best partner

for your business.

All-round assistance starting from the design
stage and tailor-made solutions for

restaurateurs and hoteliers all over the world.
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Rosenthal, der beste Partner fur
Ihr Unternehmen. Komplette
Betreuung bereits ab der
Entwurfsphase und
maBgeschneiderte Losungen flr
Gastronomen und Hoteliers

weltweit.

Rosenthal, il miglior partner per
il tuo business. Assistenza a

tutto tondo sin dalla fase

¢
s P

progettuale e soluzioni su

— N ‘I”I% misura per ristoratori e
3 N ~._" albergatori di tutto il mondo.
|T "! [ Rosenthal, le partenaire
' =4l '_ B
/ H "‘P ".’ *'i ] privilégié de votre entreprise.
J ﬂ‘ &’;1 Une assistance compléte des la
I ﬁﬁiﬁa phase de conception et des
- == .} i
- — '. ET i" q ' solutions sur mesure pour les
— = ' e hoteliers et restaurateurs du
= il &I .
— A q | monde entier.
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QUALITY, STYLE

AND EFFICIENCY.

Rosenthal’s globally renowned
expertise Is its best reference and

it confirms its gl“é’d[ SUCCESS.

O
ad
al

Qualitat, Design und Funktionalitat.
Die international anerkannte Erfahrung von
Rosenthal ist die beste Referenz und bestatigt

den Erfolg des Unternehmens.

Qualita, stile e funzionalita. L'esperienza
Rosenthal, riconosciuta a livello internazionale,
costituisce la miglior referenza e ne riconferma

il grande successo.

Qualité, style et fonctionnalité. Forte d’'une
expérience internationalement reconnue,
Rosenthal s'impose comme la référence absolue

et confirme son grand succes.
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HISTORY

1879

Foundation of Rosenthal

Founded in 1879, Rosenthal is a story of
father and son - the founder Philipp
Rosenthal Senior and the visionary and
enterprising Philip Rosenthal Junior. The
former laid the foundations for porcelain
production, which was already modern at
the time, while the latter built Rosenthal into
a major brand of international renown.
Philipp Rosenthal laid the foundations for
his company when he set up a porcelain
painting business in Erkersreuth Castle in
Selb.

1891

Building first own porcelain factory

After his initial commercial success,
Philipp Rosenthal decided to produce his
own porcelain in 1891. The new porcelain
factory in Selb attracted attention
because of the technical developments
and contemporary design, as the
sophisticated company founder was
always searching for new ideas.

1908

Purchase of the ,Thomas® porcelain
factory

Rosenthal purchased the F. Thomas
porcelain factory which had been founded
in 1904 in Marktredwitz. In 1960,
production moved to the newly built
,Thomas am Kulm* factory in
Speichersdorf. Rosenthal developed its
second brand Thomas in the post-war
period specifically forayounger audience.
Today, the Thomas brand sets trends in
the industry.

1879

1910

Foundation of art department

The creation of the factory’'s own art
department for the production of
porcelain figures emphasises the high
standing and appreciation for the
Rosenthal brand name. Until that time, an
art department was a privilege reserved
for royal factories.

1916
Maria - how love became a story about
porcelain

There are love stories that are so beautiful
that you can hardly believe them. Just like
the story of Philipp Rosenthal and his wife
Maria who married in 1916. The Privy
Counsellor adored her so much that,
without any hesitation, he named a
porcelain service after her. He had no idea
it would become a bestseller sold to
millions.

1950

A new beginning with Philip Rosenthal
(Jnr)

In 1950, Philip Rosenthal, son of the
founder of the company, joined Rosenthal
AG. He started as an advertising manager,
then became responsible for managing
product design, after which he became
Head of Sales. As CEQO, Philip Rosenthal
had a crucial influence in the development
of Rosenthal AG between 1958 and 1984.

1891
1908
1910
1916




1961

Creation of the Rosenthal studio-line

In 1961, Philip Rosenthal set the course
for product development with the
development of the “Rosenthal studio-
line” brand. Long before design was en
vogue, Rosenthal had already been
working with contemporary artists,
designers and architects, and amongst
these were famous names such as
Raymond Loewy, Walter Gropius or Tapio
Wirkkala. To date, more than 1000 artists
have designed unique collections for
Rosenthal.

1967-1969

Bauhaus Collaboration

The new ,Rosenthal am RothbUh!”
porcelain factory was designed by Walter
Gropius, built in 1967.

Also in collaboration with Walter Gropius,
the iconic TAC collection was created in
1969, which epitomises minimalism with
its striking shapes and clear lines. TAC
remains one of Rosenthal's great and
favourite design classics to this day.

1992
Launch of Rosenthal meets Versace

The collaboration with Milanese fashion
house Versace started in 1992 under the
leadership of Gianni Versace. He aimed to
realise his concept of a Versace Lifestyle
and found Rosenthal to be the perfect
partner. Today, the inimitable and
extravagant designs are in the hands of
Donatella Versace. Rosenthal meets
Versace translates her fashion creations
into unique tableware collections.

1950
1961
1967-1969
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2000

Acquisition of Hutschenreuther
Rosenthal acquired this traditional and
very well-known brand in 2000 when it
purchased the Hutschenreuther name -
which was founded in 1814.

2009

Rosenthal becomes part of the Arcturus
Group

With Arcturus and Rosenthal, two great
companies dedicated to design and
innovation, high quality products and
customer satisfaction have joined.
Sambonet, Paderno, Ercuis and Raynaud
also belong to this Group, a global leader
in the production of high-quality designer
items for both the table and the kitchen at
home and in the hotel sector.

2022

Collaboration with Swarovski

In continuing to collaborate with iconic
brands, Swarovski expanded Rosenthal's
horizons into a wondrous world of crystal
in2022. Both, the German and the Austrian
company, have heritage of excellence in
craftsmanship, a passion for material and
expertisein producing exclusive products.

1992
2000
2009
2022

INTRO
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AWARD
-WINNING
DESIGN

The first tableware brand in history to
collaborate with artists and designers,
leading to more than 200 international

design awards.

Die erste Marke in der
Geschichte des Porzellans, die
auf eine Zusammenarbeit mit
Kiinstlern und Designern setzt,
wofiir das Unternehmen bisher
mehr als 200 internationale

Designpreise erhalten hat.

Il primo brand di tavola nella
storia a collaborare con artisti e
designer, per oltre 200 premi di

design a livello internazionale.

La premiere marque d‘art de la
table de l'histoire a collaborer
avec des artistes et des designers,
menant a plus de 200 prix de

design internationaux.

GERMAN
DESIGN

JUNTO
Design by:
Giampiero Tonetti & Mario Padiglione

L

-"!::r;u F;\' \
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JUNTO
Design by:
Giampiero Tonetti & Mario Padiglione

TAC
Design by:
Walter Gropius

TAC
Design by:
Walter Gropius

2
reddol design award

winner 2017

Book 100 YEARS

Philip Rosenthal
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VERSATILITY IN MIXING
COLOURS AND LINES

DECALS, HAND OR SPRAY PAINTED, COLOURED ENAMELS
AND DECORATIONS ENRICH ROSENTHAL PORCELAIN.
THANKS TO THE ROSENTHAL'S GLAZING YOU CAN FIND
YOUR FAVOURITE SHADE IN OBJECTS BELONGING TO
DIFFERENT COLLECTIONS, READY TO BE COMBINED
TOGETHER. DIFFERENT DESIGNS, SAME COLOUR:

NO LIMITS IN YOUR MIX&MATCH.

JUNTO PEARL GREY =

JOYN GREY =
BLEND MINERAL =

MESH MOUNTAIN =

JUNTO OPAL GREEN =

JOYN MINT GREEN =
PROFI MINT

LOFT MOON GREY =
TREND MOON GREY

Transferdrucke, gespritzte und

handgemalte Dekore oder
Farbglasuren verzieren Rosenthal-
Porzellan.

Wahlen Sie nach Farbe, nicht nur
nach Form.

Dank der Rosenthal Farbglasuren
kénnen Sie Ihren Wunschfarbton in
mehreren Kollektionen finden, die
miteinander kombiniert werden
kdnnen. Unterschiedliche Designs,
gleiche Farbe: Threm Mix&Match

sind keine Grenzen gesetzt.

JUNTO OCEAN BLUE =
LOFT & TREND NIGHT BLUE

Decal, dipinti a mano o a spray,

smalti colorati e decorazioni
vannoaimpreziosirelaporcellana
Rosenthal.

Scegli per colore, non solo
per linea.

Grazie alla smaltatura Rosenthal
puoi ritrovare la tua tonalita
preferita anche in oggetti di
collezioni differenti, pronti per
essere abbinati tra loro. Design
diversi, stesso colore: nessun

limite al tuo Mix&Match.

MESH AQUA =
LOFT & TREND ICE BLUE

PROFI MOSS =
LOFT & TREND MOSS GREEN

Des décalcomanies, peintes a la
main ou au pistolet, des émaux
décorations
de

colorés et des

embellissent la porcelaine
Rosenthal. Choisissez par couleur,
pas seulement par ligne.

Grace a 'émaillage Rosenthal, vous
pouvez trouver votre teinte préférée
méme dans des articles de
différentes collections, préts a étre
assortis les uns aux autres. Des
motifs différents, une méme couleur:

pas de limites a votre Mix&Match.
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MADE IN
GERMANY
QUALITY.

OUTSTANDING
CRAFTSMANSHIP,
PASSION AND
ATTENTION TO
DETAIL
CHARACTERIZE
THE ROSENTHAL
PRODUCTION
SINCE 1879.

QUALITAT MADE IN GERMANY. QUALITA MADE IN GERMANY.

HERAUSRAGENDES ECCEZIONALE
HANDWERKLICHES KONNEN, ARTIGIANALITA, PASSIONE E
LEIDENSCHAFT UND LIEBE ATTENZIONE AL DETTAGLIO
ZUM DETAIL KENNZEICHNEN CARATTERIZZANO LA

DIE ROSENTHAL-PRODUKTION PRODUZIONE ROSENTHAL
SEIT 1879. DAL 1879.

QUALITE MADE IN GERMANY.
UN SAVOIR-FAIRE ARTISANAL
EXCEPTIONNEL, LA PASSION
ET LE SOUCI DU DETAIL
CARACTERISENT LA
PRODUCTION DE ROSENTHAL
DEPUIS 1879.
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SUSTAINABILITY

CENTRAL INTO OUR ,GREEN TRANSFORMATION®:
CLIMATE NEUTRALITY AND SUSTAINABLE ECONOMY

OUR PORCELAIN: A NATURAL PRODUCT

For over 140 years, we manufacture durable and high-quality porcelain
products that do not release any harmful substances from the raw
materials used and along the entire product life cycle.

Sustainability plays a key role in our entire production cycle. As a
production company that consumes resources, we have set ourselves the
task of minimising and optimising this consumption. We set the course for
this decades ago and took important measures to continuously improve
our corporate processes.

One of our primary goals is to replace the natural gas we still need for our
porcelain firing with a regenerative alternative to reduce our CO2
emissions further. We are collaborating with research institutes, the
“Verband Keramischer Industrie” (German Ceramic Association) and our
competent partners to develop the necessary technical requirements
and ensure the availability of this regenerative option.
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SUSTAINABILITY

WHAT WE HAVE ACHIEVED

RENEWABLE ENERGY
SOURCES

Energy generated in a 100%
ecological way and in our
sustainable vehicle fleet we
promote electric mobility with
electric energy.

ENERGY SAVING

Thanks to our combined heat
and power plant, we generate
electricity and heat for our
own consumption and we also
have heat recovery systems at
our major production Kilns. In
addition, our energy
management system enables
us to reduce our electricity
and gas consumption.

RESOURCE OPTIMISATION

Our commitment to optimising the use of resources enables us to
reduce our paper and packaging materials. The best possible design
and implementation of our production processes generally leads to
the efficient and resource-conserving. In addition, we reuse material
waste in our own processes and if reuse in our own process is not
possible,werecycle materialsbyreutilisingthemasvaluable production
materials in other industries as secondary use. In addition, recycling
and waste separation are key components of our environmental

activities in all areas of the company.

INTRO
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ENVIRONMENTAL
CERTIFICATION

Since 2017, we pursue the goal of ssewoiesnon
constantly reducing our influence on CQY
the environment by preventing CERTIQUALITY
possible environmental risks and
aiming for an increasingly eco-
sustainable economy. We are
committed to protecting our
environment, fulfilling the
organisation's binding obligations
(relevant environmental laws and
regulations), establishing an

environmental management system

appropriate to our organisation, QUALII \

continuously improving our

environmental management and CONTROL
conservingresources (raw materials,

energy, water, air and soil). CERTIFICATION

Since 1997, we optimise workflows
through regular documentation,
analysis and evaluation to ensure
N\ better work efficiency and quality
controlthroughout the supply chain.
Thisallows us to controland monitor
the entire production cycle, ensure
after-sales services and distribution
channels. In addition, our products
are subjected to a 100% manual
final check.

20
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SOCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY

CERTIFICATE

Since 2019 we have been committed
to acting ethically on the basis of
compliance with all laws and
protection of human rights. Our
values and principles are contained
in our Rosenthal Code of Conduct
and we also monitor our suppliers'
compliance with it.

ENERGY
EFFICIENCY

Commitment to reducing CO2
emissions, sustainably reducing
energy consumption of electricity
and gas, increasing energy efficiency
through continuous improvements.
Wearealsocommittedtosustainable
energy efficiency through 100%
renewable electric energy at all
locations, heatrecovery,anin-house
combined heat and power plant, the
use of LED lighting, electromobility
andmuchmore.Wetakeaparticularly
critical look at our energy-intensive
production processes in order to
minimise the use of energy.

INTRO
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Rosenthal - Arcturus Group

Thie warld an your 1abés - Hand finished German
tablewart and home decor for 145 years
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Follow us on our social channel and subscribe to

Rosenthal - Arcturus Group. You will be kept up-

to-date on new products, discover the stories of

our partners and follow our events and trade
around the world.

Folgen Sie uns auf unseren sozialen Kanélen

und abonnieren Sie die Rosenthal - Arcturus

Group. Sie werden uUber neue Produkte auf

dem Laufenden gehalten, entdecken die

Geschichten unserer Partner und verfolgen

unsere Veranstaltungen und den Handel auf
der ganzen Welt.

Seguiteci sui nostri canali social e iscrivetevi a
Rosenthal - Arcturus Group. Potrete essere
aggiornati sui nuovi prodotti, scoprire le storie
dei nostri partner e seguire i nostri eventi e gli
scambi commerciali in tutto il mondo.

Suivez-nous sur notre canal social et abonnez-
vous a Rosenthal - Arcturus Group. Vous serez
tenu au courant des nouveaux produits,
découvrirez les histoires de nos partenaires et
suivrez nos événements et nos échanges
commerciaux dans le monde entier.

®
In Arcturus Group
@rosenthalsambonetprofessional

f Rosenthal Sambonet professionale

Follow us

INTRO
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Naturally relaxed
mood. Cozy and trendy
settings, with a fine
design and soft col-
ours. The perfect se-
lection suitable for
an informal and at the
same time complete
table service.

di

Eine natirlich entspan-
nende Atmosphare. Ge-
miutliches und trendiges
Ambiente, mit einem gut
durchdachten Design
und sanften Farben. Die
perfekte Auswabhl fir ei-
nen informellen und
gleichzeitig kompletten
Tisch-Service.

Un’atmosfera natu-
ralmente rilassante.
Ambienti accoglienti e
trendy, dal design cura-
to e dai colori soft. La
selezione perfetta per
un servizio al tavolo in-
formale e completo allo
stesso tempo.

SLIAL
ing

Une atmosphére natu-
rellement relaxante.
Des espaces accueil-
lants et a la mode, ayant
un design soigné et des
couleurs douces. La sé-
lection parfaite pour un
service a table informel
et complet en méme
temps.



PREMIUM BONE CHINA - JADE LIFT

wws=GUASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO

CUTLER¥SAMBONET - LINEARSTAINLESS STEEL
A

!




PREMIUM BONE CHINA - JADE LIFT ROSENTHAL PG

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - TAC 02 JADE LIFT 240
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PLATES ROSENTHAL - BLOOM LAVA & SNOW & SCARLET



PLATES ROSENTHAL - BLOOM SNOW
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH STAINLESS STEEL

ROSENTHAL PG
BLOOM 304

NEW

29



CUTLERY SAMBON
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PLATES ROSENTHAL - KUMI ROSENTHAL PG
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH ANTIQUE
@ KUMI 262

31



PLATES AND BOWLS ROSENTHAL - JUNTO STONEWARE AQUAMARINE
PLATES AND BOWLS ROSENTHAL - JUNTO PORCELAIN OCEAN BLUE AN
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO 5
CUTLERY SAMBONET - GIO PONTI VINTAGE
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STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JUNTO DUNE & BRONZE
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q ANTIQUE PVD CHAMPAGNE

ROSENTHAL
JUNTO DUNE




STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JUNTO JUNGLE & SLATE GREY
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STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JUNTO ALABASTER AND BRONZE ROSENTHAL PG
VASE ROSENTHAL - TUTENVASE
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q ANTIQUE PVD COPPER JUNTO 258

35






PLATES ROSENTHAL - * JUNTO ROSE QUARTZ AND SLATE GREY
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH ANTIQUE

ROSENTHAL
* JUNTO ROSE QUARTZ

* AVAILABLE WHILE STOCK LASTS

PG
258
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ROSENTHAL PG
MESH WHITE 278

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - MESH WHITE

38
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PLATES ROSENTHAL - JOYN DENIM BLUE
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH ANTIQUE

40
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ROSENTHAL PG
JOYN 246
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THOMAS
CLAY

PG
312

PLATES THOMAS - CLAY ROCK
CREAMER ROSENTHAL - JUNTO SLATE GREY
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PLATES THOMAS - NATURE SAND
CUTLERY SAMBONET - PORTOFINO STAINLESS STEEL

ROSENTHAL
THOMAS NATURE

PG
316

CASUAL DINING

45
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Breakfast, lunch and
dinner. Every day, all
day long. A selection
of strong, durable and
suitable for intensive
use products, without
sacrificing taste and
elegance.

Frihstiick, Mittag- und
Abendessen. Jeden Tag,
den ganzen Tag. Eine

Auswahl von Produk-
ten, die robust und sta-
bil sind, aber dennoch
durch Design und Ele-
ganz beeindrucken.

Colazione, pranzo e
cena. Tutti i giorni, tutto
il giorno. Una selezione
di prodotti adatti ad un
utilizzo intensivo, resi-
stenti e durevoli, senza
tuttavia rinunciare a gu-
sto ed eleganza.

Petit-déjeuner, déjeuner
et diner. Tous les jours,
toute la journée. Une sé-
lection de produits adap-
tés a une utilisation in-
tensive, résistants et
durables, sans pourtant
renoncer au golt et a
'élégance.



PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL -
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVI
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HAN




PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - ACCENTI
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - IMAGINE PVD GOLD

ROSENTHAL PG
ACCENTI 210

K)wegg&\\

ALL DAY DINING

49
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ALL DAY DINING

ROSENTHAL PG
AIDA 190

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - AIDA

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO

CUTLERY SAMBONET - FILET TOIRAS PVD CHAMPAGNE
VASE ROSENTHAL - SURFACE

51



THOMAS PG
TREND 320

PORCELAIN THOMAS - TREND
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - DREAM
VASE ROSENTHAL - FLUX






PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - BLEND MINERAL
OIS L GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
BLEND 194 CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q ANTIQUE PVD COPPER
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PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - BLEND
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO

ALL DAY DINING

55
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ALL DAY DINING
light lunch




THOMAS PG
NATURE 316

PORCELAIN THOMAS - THOMAS NATURE
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT VINTAGE

57
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ALL DAY DINING
Ligk

THOMAS PG PORCELAIN THOMAS - CUCINA BASIC COLORI BLACK
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUCINACOLORI 206 CUTLERY SAMBONET - DREAM VINTAGE

SEE PAGE 357 FOR DETAILS
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ALE DAYSDINING

THOMAS PG
TREND 320

61



THOMAS PG PORCELAIN THOMAS - LOFT COLOUR

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
LOFT COLOUR 269
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DAY DINING

PORCELAIN THOMAS - AMICI COLORE THOMAS PG
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT VINTAGE AMICI COLORE 218

63



<
o
w
T
o
0
w
fa)
<
i
.
-
<
T
=
z
w
0
o
x
<
z
=
T
o
w
z
o
o

CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH




BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE
CUTLERY SAMBONET -FILET TOIRAS VINTAGE

BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE SPHERA
CUTLERY SAMBONET - IMAGINE ANTIQUE

-
-
Loy =
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ROSENTHAL
JADE

ROSENTHAL
JADE SPHERA

PG
230

242

ALL DAY DINING

65



66



Art on the table. Set-
tings that inspire and
stimulate new combi-
nations of styles and
ingredients. A wide
range with different
shapes to support the
best chefs and their
creativity.

Kunst auf dem Tisch.
Settings, die inspirieren
und zu neuen Kombina-
tionen aus Stil und Zuta-
ten anregen. Ein breites
Sortiment mit unter-
schiedlichen Formen
zur Unterstltzung der
Kichenchefs und deren
Kreativitat.

L'arte in tavola. Setting
che liberano l'ispirazio-
ne e stimolano nuove
combinazioni di stili e

ingredienti. Varieta di
forme e ampiezza di
gamma a supporto dei
migliori chef e della loro
creativita.

L'art a table. Des mises
en place qui libérent
linspiration et qui sti-
mulent de nouvelles
combinaisons de styles
et d’ingrédients. La varié-
té de formes et la largeur
de gammes pour soute-
nir les meilleurs chefs et
leur créativité.



ROSENTHAL PG BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE SPHERA
JADE SPHERA 242 CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH ANTIQUE

BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE SPHERA
CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT DIAMOND
SHOWPLATE SAMBONET - SPHERA DIAMOND
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FINE DINING

fine

ROSENTHAL PG
ACCENTISPECIALS 218




ROSENTHAL PG STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JUNTO AQUAMARINE

CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH ANTIQUE
JUNTO 258
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BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - BRILLANCE GRAND AIR

ROSENTHAL
BRILLANCE
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ROSENTHAL PG BONE CHINA WHAL - BRILLANCE FLEURS DES ALPES >
CUTLERY SAMBONE TOIRAS WHITE GOLD DIAMOND :

BRILLANCE 202 VASE ROSENTHAL - LAm
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ROSENTHAL - HERITAGE TURANDOT WHITE

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - TAC 02

CUTLERY SAMBONET - BAGUETTE ANTIQUE PVD CHAMPAGNE
VASE ROSENTHAL - CORE
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FINE DINING

ROSENTHAL - HERITAGE TURANDOT WHITE
CUTLERY SAMBONET - BAGUETTE ANTIQUE PVD CHAMPAGNE
HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - GIO PONTI

75



-

‘PgﬁCELAIN ROSENTHAL -‘Ttﬁl,SENIS ir Fo

GLASSES ROSENTHAL -DIVINO

~ CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT STAINLESS STEEL

VASE ROSENTHAL - NODE |




ROSENTHAL PG
TAC 302

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - TAC
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - TACO2
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH

FINE DINING

ROSENTHAL PG PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - TAC
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - TAC02
TAC 302 CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH
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2025

New Casual
Fine Dining
Collection




NEW




ROSENTHAR PG
IN.GREDIENEI 226

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - IN.GREDIENTI
CUTLERY SAMBONET - GIO PONTI ANTIQUE
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ROSENTHAL PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - SIXTH SENSE LEATHER
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - TAC02

ACCENTISPECIALS 218 CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT ANTIQUE PVD COPPER
VASE ROSENTHAL - CORE
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OSSR PG CUTLERY SAMBONET - GIO PONTI PVD GOLD
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NIDO 290  HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - KYMA AND GIO PONTI PVD GOLD d‘iﬂ
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FINE DINING
art of servin
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ROSENTHAL PG PLATES ROSENTHAL - BLOOM SNOW & LAVA

CREAMER - BLOOM SCARLET
BLOOM 198
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FINE DINING
art ¢ Nall

ROSENTHAL PG PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - BLEND MINERAL

WOOD TRAY ROSENTHAL - JUNTO
BLEND 194
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THOMAS PG THOMAS - CLAY SKY

CUTLERY SAMBONET -FLAT VINTAGE
CLAY 312
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THOMAS PG
CLAY 308

THOMAS - * CLAY RUST
CUTLERY SAMBONET -FLAT VINTAGE

* AVAILABLE TILL THE END OF 2024

THOMAS PG
CLAY 312

THOMAS - CLAY SKY
CUTLERY SAMBONET -FLAT VINTAGE

FINE DINING

91
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ROSENTHAL
TAC SKIN GOLD

PG
302

FINE DINING
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ROSENTHAL PG

EINE DINING
of serving

ROSENTHAL
JUNTO
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ROSENTHAL PG
ACCENTI SPECIALS 218

ROSENTHAL PG
ACCENTI 215

FINE DINING
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FINE DINING

art nf carving

ROSENTHAL PG
MESH 278
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FINE DINING

ROSENTHAL PG
JUNTO 256

97



FINE DININ




X)wegg&\\

HOTEL & RESTAURANT SERVICE

w
=z
—
(%]
)
o
=z
<
—
(%]
<

)







Do

HOTEL & RESTAURANT SERVICE

w
=z
(%]
)
o
=z
<
—
(%]
<

ROSENTHAL
JOYN IRON 250

PLATE ROSENTHAL - JOYN IRON

BOWL - JOYN IRON

CUTLERY SAMBONET - MARCO POLO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - FLAT STAINLESS STEEL
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
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The most important
time of the day de-
serves the right con-
sideration. A careful
selection for the ritual
of awakening, a welco-
ming table, balanced
in complements and
shades.

RE
daS

Die richtige Aufmerk-
samkeit fiir den wich-
tigsten Moment des
Tages. Eine sorgfaltige
Auswahl fiir das Ritual
des Erwachens, ein
einladender und abge-
stimmter Tisch mit Ac-
cessoires und Farben.

attenzione

La giusta
per il momento piu im-
portante della giornata.

Un’accurata selezione
per il rituale del risve-
glio, una tavola acco-
gliente ed equilibrata
nei complementi e nelle
tonalita.

|\

Le service juste pour le
moment le plus impor-
tant de la journée. Une
sélection soignée pour le
rituel du réveil, une table
accueillante et équilibrée
en ce qui concerne les
compléments et les to-
nalités.



ROSENTHAL PG PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - PROFIL

CUTLERY SAMBONET - SIENA PVD COPPER
PROFI 294
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RCELATN HUTSCHENREUTHER - MARIA THERESIA
~GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO 4
CUTLERY SAMBONET - HANNAH RED GOLD DIAMOND

HUTSCHENREUTHER PG
MARIA THERESIA 270
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STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - * JUNTO ROSE QUARTZ & ALABASTER
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q PVD PARFAIT AMOUR
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ROSENTHAL PG
*JUNTO ROSE QUARTZ 258

STONEWARE ROSENTHAL -* JUNTO ROSE QUARTZ
PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - JUNTO PEARL GREY
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q PVD PARFAIT AMOUR

* AVAILABLE WHILE STOCK LASTS

ROSENTHAL PG
JUNTO DUNE 258

STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JUNTO DUNE
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q ANTIQUE PVD CHAMPAGNE
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BREAK
fast

ROSENTHAL PG BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - BRILLANCE FLEURS DES ALPES
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
FLEURS DESALPES 202 CUTLERY SAMBONET - CONTOUR SILVERPLATED

HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - CONTOUR NICKELSILVER

108
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BREAKFAST
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HOTEL & RESTAURANT SERVICE

BREAKFAST

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - MONBIJOU GOLDEN STAFFAGE
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEAR PVD GOLD
PASTRY STAND SAMBONET - MADAME

113
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Unique culinary expe-
riences, in the comfort
and privacy of your ho-
tel room. Precious sug-
gestions for an accurate
and functional, as well
as refined and distincti-
ve service.

AuBergewohnliche kuli-
narische Erlebnisse, in

der komfortablen und
privaten Atmosphare des
eigenen Hotelzimmers.
Wertvolle Anregungen fir
einen perfekten und
funktionalen Service,
aber auch raffiniert und
unverwechselbar.

Esperienze culinarie ec-
cezionali, nel comfort e
nell'intimita della pro-
pria camera d’hotel.
Suggerimenti preziosi
per un servizio curato e
funzionale, oltre che
raffinato e distintivo.

\J |
e

Des expériences culi-
naires exceptionnelles,
dans le confort et l'intimi-
té de la chambre de 'h6-
tel. Des suggestions pré-
cieuses pour un service
soigné et fonctionnel, en
plus de raffiné et distinc-
tif.



PORCELAIN THOMAS - MEDAILLON
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - LINEA Q AND SPHERA
FOLDING TABLE SAMBONET - TOKYO
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THOMAS PG
LOFT 264

PORCELAIN THOMAS - LOFT

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO

HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - LINEA Q AND SPHERA PVD COPPER
TRAY SAMBONET - TOKYO

ROOM SERVICE

117
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ROOM SERVICE

BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE ROSENTHAL PG
CUTLERY SAMBONET - BAGUETTE STAINLESS STEEL
JADE 230

119
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ROOM SERVICE

BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE
HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - CONTOUR
TRAY SAMBONET - ELITE

CUTLERY SAMBONET - LAURIER
TROLLEY SAMBONET - TOKYO

BONE CHINA ROSENTHAL - JADE PLATINLINIE
PLATE COVER SAMBONET - ELITE

121
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An emotional celebra-
tion for every special
occasion.

Only the best for a
modern banquet, or to
finely welcome vyour
guests and set up an
unforgettable recep-
tion.

Ein aufregendes Fest
fir jeden besonderen
Anlass.

Nur das Beste fir ein
modernes Bankett, um
Géaste mit Eleganz zu
begrifen und einen un-
vergesslichen Empfang
zu bereiten.

Un'emozionante cele-
brazione di ogni occasio-
ne speciale.

Il meglio per un banque-
ting contemporaneo, per
accogliere gli ospiti con
eleganza e allestire un
ricevimento indimenti-
cabile.

)
en

Une féte émouvante
pour chaque occasion
spéciale.

Le meilleur pour un ban-
quet contemporain, pour
accueillir les hbtes avec
élégance et organiser
une réception inou-
bliable.
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ROSENTHAL PG
BLEND 194
ROSENTHAL PG

ACCENTISPECIALS 218
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EVENTS

STONEWARE ROSENTHAL - JOYN ROSENTHAL PG
JOYN 250
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EVENTS

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - BLEND MINERAL ROSENTHAL PG

GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO

CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q PVD BLACK BLEND 194

131
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Experiencing the real
meaning of relax.
Accessories and com-
plements to enhance
in a functional and re-
fined way every con-
vivial outdoor mo-
ment.

Erleben Sie die wahre
Bedeutung von Ent-
spannung. Accessoires
und Zubehor, das auf
funktionale und raffi-
nierte Weise jeden ge-
selligen Moment im
Freien bereichert.

OOL.
ar

Sperimentare il vero si-
gnificato del relax.
Accessori e comple-
menti che accompagna-
no ogni momento di
convivialita outdoor in
modo funzionale e raffi-
nato.

Expérimenter la vraie si-
gnification de la détente.
Des accessoires et des
compléments quiaccom-
pagnent tout moment de
convivialité a l'extérieur
de maniere fonctionnelle
et raffinée.



ROSENTHAL PG PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - MESH MOUNTAIN & AQUA
MESH 278
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POOL BAR

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - MESH MOUNTAIN & AQUA

135
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GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
-
ROSENTHAL PG PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - PROFI CASUAL MINT o
PROFI CASUAL 294 HOLLOWARE SAMBONET - TWIST g

CUTLERY SAMBONET - CORTINA PVD GOLD




ROSENTHAL PG
HAP PY e

PORCELAIN ROSENTHAL - MESH
GLASSES ROSENTHAL - DIVINO
CUTLERY SAMBONET - LINEA Q
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POOL BAR
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TAC

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

11280

S KI N G O |_ D @ Precious decoration

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403255
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S KI N P LATI N @ Precious decoration

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403239
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FESTI\/E CELEBRATION @Preciousdecoration

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

436373

DECOR - STANDARD




TAC

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

11280
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TAC

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

11280

S T RI p E S 2 . O icrowave-safe %2 Dishwasher safe

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403261
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HOTEL & RESTAURANT SERVICE

@ Precious decoration

STRIPES 2.0 STRUKTUR

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403263

STRIPES 2.0 TITAN

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403262

STRIPES 2.0 MATT

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

403264
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HERITAGE
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EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

DECOR - STANDARD

DDDDD / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION
408684

149




FRANCIS

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10460

{.

CARREAU BEIGE

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

BrO, S
0303058350000
3
S9202¢26200%

@ Precious decoration
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dVANVLS - 40030

@ Precious decoration

CARREAU BLEU

404307

151



BRILLANCE

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10530

GRAND AIR

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

405109

DESIGN BY

REGULA STUDLI

@ Microwave-safe

@ Dishwasher safe
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SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10530
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DESIGN BY

REGULA STUDLI

FLEURS DES ALPES

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

405108
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EPOQUE — ACCENTI

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10630
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JADE XJW,X%\\

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10640 HOTEL & RESTAURANT SERVICE
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EPOQUE

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10630
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MONBIJOU

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

11420
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P R O FI E A S Y @ Microwave-safe @ Dishwasher safe

EARTH

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

405402

P O V\/ D E R @ Precious decoration

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION
405401
—
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S K Y R O C K @ Microwave-safe @ Dishwasher safe

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

405400 405403

OR - MADE TO ORDER
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SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME
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EPOQUE VERSACE

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10630

MEDUSA

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411161

@ Precious decoration
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DECOR - VERSACE

ARABESQUE CHA/\/\PAG}NE @Preciousdecoration

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411718




EPOQUE VERSACE

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10630

LES REVES BYZANTINS

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411716

@ Precious decoration
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DECOR - VERSACE

BAROCCO

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411162

@ Precious decoration




EPOQUE VERSACE

SHAPE / FORM / FORMA / FORME

10630

LE JARDIN DE VERSACE

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411164

@ Precious decoration
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DECOR - VERSACE

LES TRESORS DE LA MER el T

DECOR / DEKOR / DECORO / DECORATION

411163







*

The following decorations can be produced on demand
respecting our terms and conditions for special finishes



“2+2 DELIVERY”

ELEGANCE AND SPEED IN HORECA CUSTOMIZATION

Rosenthal redefines customization with the advanced "2+2 Delivery" concept.
Now, your personalized decorations can be created in less time, maintaining the
quality and elegance that set us apart. Perfect for simple decorations like logos,
lines + logos, and monochromatic rims, this service is available for our standard

Horeca lines: Aida, Epoque, Medaillon, Jade and Maria Theresia.

R, Customized Request Form

CUSTOMER'S VISUALISATION
REQUEST 2

DAYS

180
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FROM VISUALISATION TO REALITY IN LESS TIME

DECOR CUSTOM

Here's how our '2+2 Delivery' process works:

- Decoration type: logos, lines + logos and monocromatic rims

- Colors: Choose from our standard color palette
(the color palette will be sent when we receive the customization request)

- Visualization in 2 days: get a visualization within 2 days, upon receipt of
all necessary information

- Sample in 2 weeks: Receive an initial sample within 2 weeks. This
includes a dinner plate and a maximum of one additional item, such as
a bowl or a cup with saucer.

- Full Productionin 2 months: Complete production will be ready within
2 months from order entry and receipt of pre-payment.

For more complex projects involving elaborate designs or unique requirements, our
team provides customized solutions tailored to meet your specific needs.

SAMPLES DELIVERY

2 2
WEEKS  MONTHS

181
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mB20370

MB23085A

mB23082 M



DECOR
custom

mBi18295 N

TROPICAL

B \B21364

mB21363 1IN
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custom
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